Gloucester City Cycling Club

Autumn 25

29/09/2019 09:00

u7z2

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under its rules and regulations.

==



Headquarters

The HQ details for Sundays TT is as follows:
Maisemore Village Hall

Church Road

Maisemore

Gloucester

GL2 8JE

The hall will be open from 8:00am.

Route from HQ to start

Distance to start is approx 300yards. Ride to the start of Church road and turn right. The start
is up on the left.

Course details

Start at bus stop lay-by just before the speed de-restriction sign leaving Maisemore (grid
reference 811212). Continue to Staunton, turning left at the roundabout. Continue on the A417
across the M50 junction and on to the first roundabout on the edge of Ledbury. Turn here (13.5
miles). Retrace the route, turning right at the roundabout in Staunton (care). Finish beyond the
old school buildings beyond Hartpury at the pull-in by a gate into the woods (grid reference
798234).



Local regulations

None

Organiser contact details

Adrian Pearce
Newhall, Tibberton, Gloucester,
07814 376092

adrian@antrex.co.uk
Time keepers/officials

Timekeepers

Doug Gale and Malcom McGreary
Course records

n/a

Awards/prizes

To be awarded on the day.
NOTES TO COMPETITORS:

17. Signing-on Sheet and Signing-out Sheet

(a) The competitors in all types of events must make themselves aware of any special safety
instructions for the event and sign the official signing-on sheet when collecting their number.

(b) In Type A events a competitor must return to the event HQ either during the event or within
a reasonable time after the last rider has finished the event and must (i) return their race
number(s); and (ii) sign the official signing-out sheet. A rider who fails to so sign the official
signing-out sheet shall be recorded as DNF.

This event may be subject to a Doping Control As soon as you have finished you should return
to the event HQ as it is your responsibility to check if you are required for Doping Control. Race
numbers required for Doping Control will be displayed at the HQ adjacent to the result board. If
your number is displayed you should report immediately to Doping Control which will be
nearby. Remember, it is up to you to check and ensure that you comply. If required you must
report to Doping Control after finishing without delay.



Startsheet

Gloucester City Cycling Club

Start

Heighton

Start Time Rider Club Gender | Category
Number
1 09:01:00 |Adrian Rowley |Gloucester City Cycling Club
AL Jason
2 09:02:00 Etherington Stroud Valley Velos
3 09:03:00 |Henry Walker |Malvern Triathlon Club
13 09:13:00 [Mark Dayer \gﬁ't')'”gton Wheelers Cycling
14 09:14:00 |Sophie Heighton|Stockton Wheelers CC
15 09:15:00 |Ben Dayer \(/:\ﬁltl)lngton Wheelers Cycling
16 09:16:00 |Peter Rogers [Team Tor 2000 | KALAS
17 09:17:00 |Paul Rogoll Salt and Sham Cycle Club
18 09:18:00 |11Omas Stockton Wheelers CC
Heighton
19 09:19:00 |Simon Davis VTTA (Midlands)
20 09:20:00 [SleMeNtiNa ooyl Cycling Club
Davies
21 09:21:00 |Vincent Douglas |Gloucester City Cycling Club
An. Neive Cheltenham & County Cycling
22 09:22:00 Richardson Club
23 09:23:00 |Dan Pons Blaydon CC
24 09:24:00 |Mark Jones Somerset Road Club
05 09:25:00 [Paul Willis glrl‘ft:te”ham & County Cycling
26 09:26:00 |lan Connolly Ludlow CC
27 09:27:00 |Mathew Bissett [Team HUUB
28 00:28:00 [ames Exeter Whs CC
Greenaway
29 09:20:00 [CMIS Broad- g indon Road Club
drake
~A. Derek : .
30 09:30:00 Dowdeswell Gloucester City Cycling Club
31 09:31:00 |Gary Rickards glrsjegtenham & County Cycling
32 09:32:00 |lain Cade Bath Cycling Club
33 09:33:00 |Jake Tay Severn Road Club
34 09:34:00 |ioward Ferryhill Whs




Start

Number

Start Time

Rider

Club

Gender

Category

35

09:35:00

Peter Garnett

Swindon Road Club

36

09:36:00

Max Stedman

HuntBikeWheels.com




